Porsche Sports Cup Deutschland

Hockenheim 2 - Endurance Challenge

Race Directors Report: Event:		Decision n°: 1 Hockenheim 2 - Endurance Challenge	
From: CC:	Decisions	The Race Director The Race Director The Media Center The Time Keeping The Organizer The Official Notice The Stewards of th The Technical Del	r 9 e Board he Meeting
To the Driver:		182 - Marcel	van Berlo
The Race Director impose a:		5 Minuten St	andzeit im Qualifying
Cause:		passed chequere	ed flag more than once
Check Time: Time:		After Free Practice 07.10.2023 14:12	e 1

Race Director

Check Time: Date / Time: After Free Practice 1 07.10.2023 14:12 Received by: Name: Competitor: Team boss: Date: Time:

